incorporated
4776 Shilshole Ave. N.W. • Seattle, WA 98107 • Phone: 206-789-8840 • Fax: 206-789-8973 • sales@dantrawl.com
Modern Gear for Today’s Professional Fisherman
	 Mesh Size	H alf Mesh	T wine Size	 Mesh   	 Mesh
Item #	 (in) 	 (mm)	 (no)	L ong 	D eep	 (lbs)
NNC-1640	 16	 200	 40	 750 	 x 	 49.5	 276
NNC-1660	 16	 200 	 60	 750  	 x 	 49.5	 439
NNC-3260	 32	 400 	 60 	 375  	 x 	 12.5	 110
NNC-3296	 32 	 400	 96 	 375 	 x 	 12.5	 170
NNC-6496	 64	 800	 96 	 250  	 x   	 7.5 	 133
NNC-64128	 64	 800	 128 	 150	 x   	 7.5 	 106
NNC-128160	 128	 1600	 160 	 150  	 x   	 4.5	 154
NNC-128240	 128	 1600 	 240	 150 	 x   	 4.5	 235
NNC-256360	 256 	 3200	 360	 100  	 x   	 4.5	 477
NNC-256480	 256 	 3200 	 480	 100  	 x   	 4.5	 638
NNC-512480	 512	 6400 	 480	 60	 x	 2.5	 402
NNC-512576	 512	 6400 	 576	 60	 x	 2.5	 466
NNC-512720	 512	 6400 	 720	 60	 x	 2.5	 620
* Mesh sizes based upon inches/full mesh.
* Other mesh/twine sizes available upon request.
A-7
*
Twisted
Wt./Bale